/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

GEORGIA VTCH ROBERT J PURSER 94 |E1  GARYHEWITT 77 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: NCF SPRING
VTRU  KENNY PHILLIPS 86 [E2  RONNIE HEWITT 72 | FUNG
VT3  ROBERTF MONTGOMERY 85 |E3  SUZANNEH SULLIVAN 48 |15 Attended
BIG RED OAK PLANTATION SVCH GARY PARKER 81 [VTCH GREGSHARRISON 97 |[CH  DIMASRNUNEZ 47
GAY, GA SVRU JERRY MOORE 80 |VTRU DAVID W BEARD 96 |M1  CHARLES LAM 37
4/6/2019 SV3  CHARLIE R FORTNER 78 |VI3  MALCOLM T TIPTON 89 |AA1  SCOTT C DAVIS 45
QUAIL SEASON CLOSER LYCH KIANA HAINSWORTH 71 [SVCH MIKE STACKFLETH 94 [AA2  FRANK SHOOK 40
LYRU  YVONNE KELLEY 64 [SVRU KENNETH LONG 93 [B1  ADAMRULE 41
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: QUAIL LY3  SUZANNE MAY 54 [Sv3  GRANTLEWIS 89 [B1  JACKD GILLELAND 41
SEASON CLOSER SSCH COMER D BUTLER 80 |LYCH SUZANNE H SULLIVAN 48 B1 KENNETH LONG 44
66 Attended SSRU  STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 79 [ SSCH CARL BACHMANN 85 |[D1  ANNAHVANNOSTRAND 38
CH  TODD SIMMONS 97 |ss3  JIMKEESEE 74 | SSRU STANLEY R LENCHNER 82 |D2  MELRICHARDSON 37
M1  BARRYJTWEEDY 97 SS3  STEVEN A SWAILS 78 |E1  DAVID B CLYMER 39
M2 JOHN S PRICE 90 | GARLAND MOUNTAIN SPORTING CLAYS E2  TERRY MURRAY 28
M3 BOBBY STINCHCOMB 89 | WALESKA, GA MEADOWS GUN CLUB AND SHOOTING | VTCH DIMAS R NUNEZ 47
AA1  ROBERTF MONTGOMERY 96 | 4/6/2019 SCHOOL VTRU MIKE MCHENRY 41
AA2  DREW GOLDMAN 93 [ TAXMAN BLUES FORSYTH, GA VT3 FRANK SHOOK 40
AA3  GRAHAM HOWORTH 92 4/7/2019 SVCH KENNETH LONG 44
Al GARY PARKER 95 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TAXMAN SPRING FUN SHOOT SVRU JACK D GILLELAND 41
A2 COMER D BUTLER 91  |BLUES SV3  CHARLES LAM 37
A3 KEVIN MCGOWAN 89 | 50 Attended SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING FUN | SV3  DAVID B CLYMER 39
B1 KIANA HAINSWORTH 87 |cH  ROBERT M REDMOND 94 [sHooT SV3  MEL RICHARDSON 37
B2  JERRY MOORE 87 |M1  COLETON JSTEVENS 90 |43 Attended LYCH ANNA HVAN NOSTRAND 38
B3 SAMMY MCFADDIN 87 |M2  DAVID W BEARD 88 [M1  GARYM PYRON 91
€1 SAMHOLLIS 91 M3  WILLIAM L STEWART 87 |M2  MIKE BENTON 90 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: NCF SPRING
c2 JIMMY H GILL 91 [AA1 CHRISTIANTCRAWFORD 90 |AAl  CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 92 FLING
c3 RAY D SMITH 86 [AA2  LUKE ARMSTRONG 86 [AA2 ROBERTFMONTGOMERY 90 |8 Attended
D1 HENRY BIRDSONG 88 | AA3  ROBERTFMONTGOMERY 86 |Al  LARRY ULMER 76 |CH  DIMAS R NUNEZ 45
D2 WAYNE FLOURNOY 8 a1 TRENT FREDERICK 79 | A2 CHRIS W FOSKEY 75 M1  CHARLES LAM 34
D3 COLEPUGH 84 | A2 JAMES FRENCH 78 |B1 ROY CARTER 82 [B1  JOHNBELL 43
E1 CHARLES F FREAR 88 | A3 LEWISJ DONDREA 73 |B2 PAUL E MAY 80 |B2  ADAMRULE 33
E2 CHARLES S SALIBA 81 |B1  BRADJONES 8 |C1 LAMAR BROOKS 79 |C1  MIKE MCHENRY 33
E3 YVONNE KELLEY 78 1B2  JOHNBELL 85 |C2  JIMMYHGILL 77 |D1  ANNAH VAN NOSTRAND 31
SICH  ETHAN MILES 65 B3 KENNETH LONG 80 [D1  TAYLORJSHEFFIELD 80 |[E1 TERRY MURRAY 38
JRCH  SEAN P WATSON 68 |1 MIKE MCHENRY 8 [D2  LUKE D GOFORTH 77 |E2 DAVID B CLYMER 26
JRRU  HUNTER M LOWMAN 62 1 c2  JARED MOORE 79 |E1 NATHAN HYDE 77 | VICH DIMAS R NUNEZ 45
VTCH BARRYJ TWEEDY 97 |c3 SEAN RICE 77 |E2 DICK BURCH 70 | VTRU JOHN BELL 43
VTRU ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 96  [p1  CORY HURSH 85 [SICH ANISTON HAMIL 60 |VT3  TERRY MURRAY 38
VT3 GRAHAM HOWORTH 92 [p2  STEVE PACK 74 [SIRU  PATRICK HAMIL 50 [SVCH CHARLES LAM 34
SVCH  GARY PARKER 95 D3 JAMES SUTTON 72 |JRCH LUKE D GOFORTH 77 | SVRU DAVID B CLYMER 26
SVRU G HARRIS MCGOUGH 92 | JRCH COLETON J STEVENS 90 [JRRU EMILY A PURVIS 70 |LYCH ANNAH VAN NOSTRAND 31
Sv3  TIPTIPTON 88 [VTCH DAVID W BEARD 88 VTCH GARY M PYRON 91
LYCH  KIANA HAINSWORTH 87 | VTRU ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 86 |VTRU ROBERTJPURSER 90 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NCF SPRING
LYRU  YVONNE KELLEY 78 1VyT3  JOHN BELL 85 |SVCH DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 77 | FLING
LY3 ~ SUZANNE MAY 64 SVCH EDWIN A WAHLEN - JR 82 SVRU DICK BURCH 70 28 Attended
SSCH  COMER D BUTLER 91 | SVRU MIKE STACKFLETH 81 [LYCH MORGAN E GOETTE 87 |CH  DIMASRNUNEZ 9%
SSRU  JIM KEESEE 86 [sy3  KENNETH LONG 80 |LYRU EMILY APURVIS 70 M1  CHARLES LAM 79
SS3 STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 86 [SSCH LARRYJ FARROW 78 [SSCH PAULE MAY 80 [AA1  FRANKSHOOK 90
SSRU  STANLEY R LENCHNER 75 AA2  ALLEN WHEELER 87
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: QUAIL $S3  NICHOLAS CLEMENTS 74 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING FUN | AA3  SCOTT C DAVIS 84
SEASON CLOSER SHOOT Al TRAVIS LOFTIN 95
55 Attended SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: TAXMAN 48 Attended B1 KENNETH LONG 93
CH  ROBERTJPURSER 94 | BLUES M1  GARY M PYRON 94 |B2  STEVEN ASWAILS 90
M1 TODD SIMMONS 91 |51 Attended M2  CHAD EIDSON 90 |[B3  JOHNBELL 89
M2 BOBBY STINCHCOMB 83 |CH  CHRISTIANTCRAWFORD 98 |AA1  DREW GOLDMAN 8 |C1  JARED MOORE 88
M3 JOHN S PRICE 8 |M1  ROBERT M REDMOND 98 [AA2 MORGAN E GOETTE 85 |[c2 MIKE MCHENRY 86
AA1  KENNY PHILLIPS 86 [M2  GREGSHARRISON 97 [A1  TAYLOR mMccoy 77 |c3 DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 85
AA2  LUKE ARMSTRONG 86 | M3  DAVID W BEARD 96 |A2  CHRIS W FOSKEY 76 |D1  ANNAH VAN NOSTRAND 78
AA3  ROBERTF MONTGOMERY 85 | a1 GRANT LEWIS 89 |Bl  ROYCARTER 74 |D2  MELRICHARDSON 77
Al GARY PARKER 8l | AA2  ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 85 |B2 PAUL E MAY 68 |E1 JAMES C PRICE 86
A2 COMER D BUTLER 80 | AA3  JIMMIE NETTLES 85 |C1  TERRYSMITH 77 | E2 SYDNEY MUSICK 83
A3 STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 79 | A1 TRENT FREDERICK 89 [C2  JIMMYHGILL 76 |E3  DAVID B CLYMER 80
B1 JERRY MOORE 80 a2 JAMES FRENCH 89 D1  TAYLOR J SHEFFIELD 75 |JRCH TRAVIS LOFTIN 95
B2 RONALD J KELLEY 76 | A3 JIMMY L MILLER 87 |D2  LUKE D GOFORTH 65 |VTCH DIMAS R NUNEZ 9%
B3 JIMKEESEE 74 1p1 KENNETH LONG 93 |E1 NATHAN HYDE 61 [VTRU FRANK SHOOK 90
c1 JIMMY H GILL 81 B2 BRAD JONES 91 E2 NICK KRESSER 60 |VT3  JOHN BELL 89
c2 MATT LOTT 71 1B3  DUDLEY PARKER 89 SVCH KENNETH LONG 93
C3  JAMES K MELTON 69 |1 DON DUFFIELD 89 | NOONTOOTLA CREEK FARMS SVRU DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 85
D1 TYLERS PERRY 69 |2 MIKE MCHENRY 89 | BLUERIDGE, GA SV3  SCOTT PORTER 83
D2 HENRY BIRDSONG 67 1c3  ALAN GAY 87 | 4/13/2019 SV3  GREG NORTON 84
D3~ TOMTANNER-JR 65 D1 MALCOLM T TIPTON 89 | NCF SPRING FLING SV3  JACK D GILLELAND 83
El  YVONNE KELLEY 64 1D2  CORY HURSH 87 LYCH SYDNEY MUSICK 83
E2 CHARLES S SALIBA 61  |D3  BOYDJONES 81 LYRU ANNA H VAN NOSTRAND 78
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SSCH  STEVEN A SWAILS 90
SSRU  NICHOLAS CLEMENTS 87

FLOYD COUNTY WILDLIFE
ROME, GA

4/20/2019

SPRING FLING

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: SPRING FLING

15 Attended

CH STANLEY R LENCHNER 47
M1 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 47
M2 ROBERT M REDMOND 45
M3 RONNIE CAIL 39
B1 BARNEY D MORGAN 45
B2 DANA PETERS 41
B3 STEVE CARTER 41
C1 MIKE MCHENRY 44
Cc2 WALTER SHEALY 44
c3 BRAD WOOD 39
El DAVID B CLYMER 33
VTCH MIKE MCHENRY 44
VTRU WALTER SHEALY 44
VT3  DANA PETERS 41
SVCH ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 47
SVRU BARNEY D MORGAN 45
SV3  DUDLEY PARKER 40
SSCH STANLEY R LENCHNER 47
SSRU JOHN O DARNELL 40

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: SPRING FLING

12 Attended

CH ROBERT M REDMOND 48
M1 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 45
Al GEORGE L TAYLOR 40
B1 DUDLEY PARKER 44
B2 STEVE CARTER 37
B3 JOHN O DARNELL 37
C1 WALTER SHEALY 45
Cc2 MIKE MCHENRY 42
Cc3 BRAD WOOD 38
E1 DAVID B CLYMER 31
VTCH WALTER SHEALY 45
VTRU MIKE MCHENRY 42
VT3 STEVE CARTER 37
SVCH ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 45
SVRU DUDLEY PARKER 44
Sv3 GEORGE L TAYLOR 40
SSCH JOHN O DARNELL 37

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: SPRING FLING
20 Attended

CH ROBERT M REDMOND 48
M1 RONNIE CAIL 44
AA1  SCOTT C DAVIS 47
AA2  LUKE ARMSTRONG 46
AA3  JIM E CLEVELAND 45
Al GEORGE L TAYLOR 40
B1 DANA PETERS 46
B2 DUDLEY PARKER 46
B3 STANLEY R LENCHNER 44
Cc1 MIKE MCHENRY 44
c2 DON DUFFIELD 43
c3 WALTER SHEALY 41
D1 JOSEPH L RICHARDS, JR. 31
El DAVID B CLYMER 34
E2 GEORGE EPPS 21
VTCH DANA PETERS 46
VTRU JIM E CLEVELAND 45
VT3  MIKE MCHENRY 44
SVCH DUDLEY PARKER 46
SVRU RONNIE CAIL 44
SV3  GEORGE L TAYLOR 40
SSCH  STANLEY R LENCHNER 44
SSRU  JOSEPH L RICHARDS, JR. 31
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SS3 GEORGE EPPS 21
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: SPRING FLING
13 Attended

CH MIKE MCHENRY 43
M1 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 42
M2 ROBERT M REDMOND 37
Al GEORGE L TAYLOR 42
A2 GREG ASHWORTH 36
B1 BARNEY D MORGAN 37
B2 DUDLEY PARKER 32
B3 JOHN O DARNELL 29
Cl BRAD WOOD 35
Cc2 WALTER SHEALY 33
Cc3 DON DUFFIELD 12
E1l DAVID B CLYMER 30
VTCH MIKE MCHENRY 43
VTRU WALTER SHEALY 33
VT3 STEVE CARTER 27
SVCH ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 42
SVRU GEORGE L TAYLOR 42
SvV3 BARNEY D MORGAN 37
SSCH GREG ASHWORTH 36
SSRU  JOHN O DARNELL 29

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING

FLING

36 Attended

CH ROBERT M REDMOND 97
M1 DAVID W BEARD 93
M2 RONNIE CAIL 92
M3 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 87
AA1  LUKE ARMSTRONG 94
AA2  JACKIE CAUDLE 93
AA3 SCOTT C DAVIS 91
Al KEVIN M HOWARD 86
A2 BILL STRAIN 77
A3 GREG ASHWORTH 67
B1 ADAM RULE 92
B2 STANLEY R LENCHNER 90
B3 DUDLEY PARKER 83
Cl MIKE MCHENRY 89
Cc2 BRAD WOOD 85
Cc3 DON DUFFIELD 84
D1 JACOB TRIPP 80
D2 ALEX DENNY 79
D3 HUNTER ROBINSON 74
E1l DAVID B CLYMER 72
E2 GEORGE EPPS 56
SICH JACOB TRIPP 80
SJRU OWEN BUFORD 63
JRCH ALEX DENNY 79
JRRU HUNTER ROBINSON 74
JR3 LENI VANDE KERKHOFF 70
VTCH DAVID W BEARD 93
VTRU MIKE MCHENRY 89
VT3 KEVIN M HOWARD 86
SVCH JACKIE CAUDLE 93
SVRU RONNIE CAIL 92
Sv3 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 87
LYCH HEATHER EIDSON 49
SSCH STANLEY R LENCHNER 90
SSRU  JOHN O DARNELL 82
SS3 JOSEPH L RICHARDS, JR. 68
OLD HUDSON PLANTATION SHOOTING
PRESERVE

SPARTA, GA

4/20/2019

APRIL SHOOT AND FIRETRUCK FITASC
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: APRIL SHOOT
AND FIRETRUCK FITASC

55 Attended

CH CALEB B COLLINS 91

M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Bl

B2

B3

Cc1

Cc2

c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU

GARY M PYRON
ROBERT J PURSER
JAMES K WARREN
KENNY PHILLIPS
JOHN BUSH

JAMES R BROWNING
JIM TOLLISON

BO D HINTON

CARL BACHMANN
KEVIN TRANTHAM
RONALD J KELLEY
REESE J DUFFELL
TERRY SMITH

COLIN ROOT
VICTORIA E POWELL
TERRY THOMAS
MALCOLM T TIPTON
DAVIS BARNWELL
ZACHARY L LARSON
YVONNE KELLEY
ROBERT F WILLARD
MADELINE REEVES
SUMNER COLEMAN
REESE J DUFFELL
GARY M PYRON
ROBERT J PURSER
JIM TOLLISON
EDWIN A WAHLEN - JR
JAMES R BROWNING
TERRY THOMAS
VICTORIA E POWELL
MADELINE REEVES
DEBRA SHEFFIELD
CARL BACHMANN
PAUL E MAY

90
86
83
84
83
80
86
74
72
76
75
75
75
74
72
76
75
70
77
60
46
62
58
75
90
86
86
81
80
76
72
62
61
72
67

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: APRIL SHOOT
AND FIRETRUCK FITASC

36 Attended

CH J GLENN DAVIS

M1 JAMES K WARREN
M2 EDWIN A WAHLEN - JR
M3 JON PARRISH

AAl  JAY HEAP

AA2 HARVEY T SCHWARTZ
AA3  JAMES R BROWNING
Al CARL BACHMANN

A2 TIP TIPTON

A3 STANLEY EVERETT

Bl DAVID F MASSEY

B2 RONALD J KELLEY

B3 KEVIN TRANTHAM

Cc1 STEVE H POWELL

Cc2 COLIN ROOT

Cc3 TERRY SMITH

D1 TOM TANNER - JR

D2 DAVID COWLES

D3 ALAN JOHNSON

E1l YVONNE KELLEY

E2 ROBERT F WILLARD
E3 GOODLOE H YANCEY, IV

SOUTHWINDS SPORTING CLAYS
QUITMAN, GA

4/20/2019

ON THE WAY TO STATE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ON THE WAY

TO STATE

39 Attended

CH MIKE BENTON

M1 DAWSON PEEK

M2 TERRY TSTOUT
M3 STEPHEN T ZEIGLER
AAl NICK N WATSON

88
86
83
77
86
83
80
62
60
59
74
71
63
81
71
67
64
58
53
55
48
46

93
84
81
74
85

AA2

AA3  JASON MOSS

JON WILSON - CAPT

Al RONALD E WOOD

A2 JEFF RUSH
A3 BOBBY BODIFO
B1 FRITZ DITTUS

RD

B2 JON R BOLLINGER

B3 BILLY HENLEY
C1 JIMMY H GILL
Cc2 COTY L JAMES

c3 LAMAR BROOKS

D1 MATT KING

D2 CANNON WHEELER

D3 MIKE DODSON

El JACE R MARAMAN
E2 EVAN BEARDEN

E3 PAUL R NEUDA
SJCH COTY LJAMES
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

DAWSON PEEK

PETER SHEA

BILLY HENLEY

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: ON THE WAY

TO STATE

30 Attended

CH MIKE BENTON
M1 RANDY RYAN
M2 DAWSON PEEK

JACE R MARAMAN

CANNON WHEELER

STEPHEN T ZEIGLER
JON WILSON - CAPT
TERRY T STOUT
MERLE N MADIGAN
CELIABETH BRANCH
RONALD E WOOD

M3 TERRY T STOUT

AA1  HARVEY L MULLINS
AA2  JASON MOSS
AA3  NICK N WATSON

Al BOBBY BODIFORD

B1 FRITZ DITTUS

B2 DANIEL MCFADDEN

B3 JON R BOLLING
C1 JIMMY H GILL
Cc2 COTY L JAMES

ER

Cc3 MACK W DEKLE - JR

D1 MATT KING

D2 ROBBIE BEARDEN
D3 CANNON WHEELER
El JACE R MARAMAN
E2 CHARLIE E BRYAN

SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

COTY L JAMES

DAWSON PEEK
OWEN BEARDE
RANDY RYAN
PETER SHEA

BILLY HENLEY

BERETTA SHOOTING GROUNDS

ADAIRSVILLE, GA
4/27/2019
APRIL SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: APRIL SHOOT

54 Attended

JACE R MARAMAN

N

TERRY T STOUT
HARVEY L MULLINS
MERLE N MADIGAN
CELIABETH BRANCH
DENNY ROGERS

CH DALE SCHAEFFER
M1 DIMAS R NUNEZ
M2 CLAYTON PORTER
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83
78
81
70
62
81
78
77
85
80
69
77
70
66
62
61
45
80
62
84
70
76
74
83
81
63
35
81
77

97
96
94
91
88
88
87
83
90
89
88
94
87
79
85
81
79
66
62
87
66
94
87
96
83
91
88
68
48
77
74

85
84
83



M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3

Bl

B2

B3

Cc1

c2

c3
D1
D2
D3

El

E2

E3
SJCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: APRIL SHOOT

MIKE STACKFLETH
PHIL D LUKERT - JR
DREW GOLDMAN
HUGH D BENNETT
JAMES L MCKINNEY
TRENT FREDERICK
KEVIN M HOWARD
MIKE MCHENRY
NICHOLAS CLEMENTS
WENDELL L ELROD
BEN HEDRICK
PATRICK FITZSIMMONS
COLLIN MATTHEWS
DILLON J MCKINNEY
RANDY MCELRATH
JAMES SUTTON
KEVIN A JENKINS
JOHN HEAGY

JAMES C STUCHELL
COLLIN MATTHEWS
DALE SCHAEFFER
PHIL D LUKERT - JR
DIMAS R NUNEZ
MIKE STACKFLETH
HUGH D BENNETT
DON L CLARK
BEVERLY C GREGORY
LUCY C MILLAR
NICHOLAS CLEMENTS
STEVEN A SWAILS
STANLEY R LENCHNER

60 Attended

CH HUGH D BENNETT
M1 CLAYTON PORTER
M2 MIKE STACKFLETH
M3 BOBBY STINCHCOMB
AA1l  PHIL D LUKERT - JR
AA2  GRANT LEWIS

AA3 DREW GOLDMAN
Al TRENT FREDERICK
A2 JAMES L MCKINNEY
A3 KEVIN M HOWARD
B1 MIKE MCHENRY

B2 NICHOLAS CLEMENTS
B3 JAMES M PHIPPS

Cc1 GREG NORTON

c2 SAM HOLLIS

c3 BRIAN D RILEY

D1 DILLON J MCKINNEY
D2 JAMES SUTTON

D3 JOSHUA M NELSON
E1 BILLY RUSSELL

E2 KEVIN A JENKINS

E3 RUSSELL GIDDING
SJCH  COLLIN MATTHEWS
VTCH MIKE MCHENRY
VTRU PHIL D LUKERT - JR
VT3  JAMES M PHIPPS
SVCH HUGH D BENNETT
SVRU MIKE STACKFLETH
Sv3 GRANT LEWIS

LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY
SSCH NICHOLAS CLEMENTS
SSRU CARL R RICE

SS3 STEVEN A SWAILS
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81
84
78
77
83
81
81
79
78
75
76
75
72
81
66
58
66
60
54
72
85
84
84
81
77
76
61
51
78
66
63

92
88
85
85
85
84
82
89
87
83
87
86
85
80
79
79
75
74
68
67
66
66
69
87
85
85
92
85
84
66
86
81
78
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